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HR 1843
John Hope Franklin Tulsa-Greenwood Race Riot Claims Accountability Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Law
Introduced: Apr 1, 2009
Current Status: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote .
Latest Action: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote .  (Jun 11, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/1843 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (11 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 1, 2009

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 11, 2009

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jun 15, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Reported by Jun 11, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Law

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Apr 1, 2009) 

John Hope Franklin Tulsa-Greenwood Race Riot Claims Accountability Act of 2009 - Provides that any Greenwood,

Oklahoma, claimant (a survivor or descendant of victims of the Tulsa, Oklahoma, Race Riot of 1921) who has not

previously obtained a determination on the merits of a Greenwood claim may, in a civil action commenced within five

years after enactment of this Act, obtain that determination.

Actions Timeline

Jun 11, 2009: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jun 11, 2009: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote .
Jun 8, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Apr 1, 2009: Introduced in House
Apr 1, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E847-848)
Apr 1, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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